WING THERMAL ANTI-ICING
30-11-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HXL        SECTION TITLE
DEC 22/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
30-11-02-01
DUCT INSTL-THRM ANTI-ICE SYS WING LE

APR 22/08HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
 .MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL   1506A- BAC27TEC0117
   POSITION DATA:
    RH SIDE
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    SW OVERHEAT (R) WING TAI
    S399
 .MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL-   1507 BAC27TEC0118
   POSITION DATA:
    LH SIDE
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    SW PRESSURE (L) WING TAI
    S400
 .MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL-   1507A- BAC27TEC0119
   POSITION DATA:
    RH SIDE
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    SW PRESSURE (R) WING TAI
    S401
 .MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL-   1508 BAC27TEC0129
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    VALVE TAI (L) WING V52
 .MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL-   1508A- BAC27TEC0130
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    VALVE TAI (R) WING V57
 .BOLT-   2510 NAS6703U6
 .BOLT   3515 BACB30NM3K6
 .BOLT-   1520 NAS6703U8
 .WASHER-   3525 NAS1149D0316H
 .WASHER   2528 NAS1149D0363J
 .WASHER-   2530 AN960PD10
 .WASHER   3531 NAS1149D0332J
 .NUT-   6535 BRH10C3D
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V52828
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
    BACN10JC3CD
   OPTIONAL PART:
    T6C1032JCD
    V11815
    NS202486-02
    V80539
    102LH9075-3W
    V72962
    H51650-3BAC
    V15653
 .PAD   1540 218T1403-1
 .PAD   1545 218T1403-2
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
30-11-02-01
30-11-02
FIG. 01
PAGE 12
APR 22/08HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER